 Heinz Hinkel Elektronik
 Bauteile- & Gerätefachhandel
SR 1974 Innensechskant-Schrauben
Nylon 6.6 natur
Maßtoleranzen
ähnlich
NF E25-125
DIN 912
Artikelnummer              D (mm) d (mm)   l (mm) I1 (mm) I2 (mm) S (mm) Stück/VPE
0160500000VR 10.0 M6 × 1.0 6.5 6.0 3.0 5.0 1000
0160490000VR 10.0 M6 × 1.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 1000
0160510000VR 10.0 M6 × 1.0 10.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 1000
0160520000VR 10.0 M6 × 1.0 12.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 1000
0160540000VR 10.0 M6 × 1.0 16.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 1000
0160550000VR 10.0 M6 × 1.0 20.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 1000
0160580000VR 10.0 M6 × 1.0 22.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 1000
0160560000VR 10.0 M6 × 1.0 25.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 1000
0160570000VR 10.0 M6 × 1.0 30.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 1000
0160590000VR 10.0 M6 × 1.0 40.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 1000
0160600000VR 10.0 M6 × 1.0 50.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 500
0160610000VR 10.0 M6 × 1.0 60.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 500
0160660000VR 13.0 M8 × 1.25 10.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 1000
0160680000VR 13.0 M8 × 1.25 16.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 1000
0160700000VR 13.0 M8 × 1.25 20.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 1000
0160780000VR 13.0 M8 × 1.25 25.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 1000
0160710000VR 13.0 M8 × 1.25 30.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 1000
0160720000VR 13.0 M8 × 1.25 40.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 1000
0160740000VR 13.0 M8 × 1.25 50.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 500
0160750000VR 13.0 M8 × 1.25 60.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 500
0160760000VR 13.0 M8 × 1.25 70.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 500
0160770000VR 13.0 M8 × 1.25 80.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 500
0161850000VR 16.0 M10 × 1.5 16.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 500
0160860000VR 16.0 M10 × 1.5 20.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 500
0160880000VR 16.0 M10 × 1.5 30.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 500
0160870000VR 16.0 M10 × 1.5 40.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 500
0160890000VR 16.0 M10 × 1.5 50.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 250
0160900000VR 16.0 M10 × 1.5 60.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 250
0160910000VR 16.0 M10 × 1.5 70.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 250
0160920000VR 16.0 M10 × 1.5 80.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 250
0161300000VR 18.0 M12 × 1.75 20.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 250
0161010000VR 18.0 M12 × 1.75 30.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 250
0161020000VR 18.0 M12 × 1.75 40.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 250
0161030000VR 18.0 M12 × 1.75 50.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 250
0161040000VR 18.0 M12 × 1.75 60.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 250
0161050000VR 18.0 M12 × 1.75 70.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 250
0161060000VR 18.0 M12 × 1.75 80.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 250